Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Lovelock - (835481) - Hillingdon Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

23.93
52.41
1:53.48
4:08.04

31.60

1:09.19
2:39.23

26.80
1:00.16

2:25.87

29.03

1:13.07
2:51.85
2:13.31

5:23.53

SC Time

23.58
51.02
1:49.64
3:54.88

17:38.92

30.86

1:06.41
2:35.43
26.40
58.47
2:26.84
27.66
1:00.54

2:35.75

2:10.43

5:04.37
59.76

Converted
to SC

23.00
50.80
1:50.40

4:02.30

30.60

1:07.40
2:35.90
26.10
58.90

2:23.70

28.30

1:12.00
2:49.90
2:10.30

5:18.10

Converted
to LC

24.40
52.60
1:52.70
4:00.80

17:58.20

31.90

1:08.30
2:38.80
27.10
59.80
2:29.00
28.40
1:01.80

2:37.90

2:13.40

5:10.10
59.80

LC WA
Pts

667
714
726
698

553

555
489
573
555
432

533

352
276
625
421

SC WA
Pts

624
678
744
737
511

528

576
462
559
545
385
510
508
311

593

459
560

Date

15/02/20
08/02/20
14/03/20
15/03/20

27/01/18

051117
2711116
30/04/22
05/11/17
03/05/15

05/05/19

04/08/14
20/05/12
06/05/18
05/08/14

Date

03/11/19
02/11/19
08/03/20
07/03/20
07/02/16

23/06/18

14/12/19
06/11/16
17112/17
16/12/17
211115
17/11/18
18/11/17
27/06/15

24/06/18

24/01/16
18/11/17

Meet

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships
The 2020 Middlesex County Championships
2020 London Region Spring Open Meet
2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth
Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

SE London Summer Championships 2022

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

London Region Summer Championships
London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Meet

2019 London Region Winter Championships

2019 London Region Winter Championships
Hillingdon 4th Maurice and Daphne Short Memorial
Hillingdon 4th Maurice and Daphne Short Memorial
MCASA County Championships 2016

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial
Meet

NASL London Round 3

London Region Winter Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial
Meet

MCASA County Championships 2016

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Venue

London
London
London

London
London

London
Sheffield
Stratford
London
Crystal Palace

London
Aquatics Cnt

Swansea
Aldershot
Stratford

Swansea

Venue

London
London
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Barnet
Hillington

Inspire, Luton
Stratford
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Surrey
Surrey SP
Guildford

Hendon
Hillingdon

Barnet

Guildford

Licence

LR200153
LR200152
LR200423
LR200423

LR180226

LR172075
NE160213
LR220486
LR172075
LR150561

LR191253

WAL585
SE2168
LR180781
WAL585

License

LR192817
LR192817
LR200173
LR200173
LR160281

LR181860

ER192873
LR162227
LR172525
LR172525
SE151100
SE180713
SE171847
LR150980

LR181148

LR160279
SE171847
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